
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

swing 1492 STEEL SWINGS

ADDITIONAL REMARKS

Data
Safety zone
Length
Width

Free fall

Complies with the EN standard
Age range

Overall height

ź the device has a certificate issued by an accredited body;

-anchoring on flat ground at a depth of 80/70/60 cm;
-the device is intended for public playgrounds;

Availability of spare parts
Mass of the heaviest part [kg]
Dimension of the largest part [cm]

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
The swing series - a wide range of swings that are most popular among children on playgrounds. 
Comfortable, safe seats for both children from 3 years old and older children embedded in a durable 
construction will serve them for many years. Swing swings teach the kids to keep their balance, calm them 
down, and most importantly make them happy.

- steel structure with 80x80 mm profile, galvanized and / or powder coated;
- lack of sharp edges and crevices that could allow pinching: fingers, head and other parts of the body;
- all screws, screws covered with plastic colored caps;
- secure end caps made of durable material at the top of the structure;
- stainless steel slings;
- calibrated chain preventing pinching of fingers;
- durable certified seat;

1,95 m

5,02 m

 32,50 m
2

2,40 m

   1,30 m

1176-1:2009

Yes

300x8x8 

28

3-12 yrs




