

## swing 1492

STEEL SWINGS

Data	
Safety zone	32,50 m <sup>2</sup>
Length	1,95 m
Width	5,02 m
Overall height	2,40 m
Free fall	1,30 m
Age range	3-12 yrs
Complies with the EN standard	1176-1:2009
Availability of spare parts	Yes
Mass of the heaviest part [kg]	28
Dimension of the largest part [cm]	300x8x8



## MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

The swing series - a wide range of swings that are most popular among children on playgrounds. Comfortable, safe seats for both children from 3 years old and older children embedded in a durable construction will serve them for many years. Swing swings teach the kids to keep their balance, calm them down, and most importantly make them happy.

- steel structure with 80x80 mm profile, galvanized and / or powder coated;
- lack of sharp edges and crevices that could allow pinching: fingers, head and other parts of the body;
- all screws, screws covered with plastic colored caps;
- secure end caps made of durable material at the top of the structure;
- stainless steel slings;
- calibrated chain preventing pinching of fingers;
- durable certified seat;

## **ADDITIONAL REMARKS**

- the device has a certificate issued by an accredited body;
- -anchoring on flat ground at a depth of 80/70/60 cm;
- -the device is intended for public playgrounds;